
2/11/24, 10:53 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/2

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 10 - 2023W #4-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 76

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 49 49
9 5 BC Glen Cameron 50258 UN B 49 49

5 5 BC Jordie W.
Stushnoff 38974 -- B 48 48

15 1 BC Ronnie A.
Zuccarello 46368 -- C 48 48

1 3 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 UN B 47 47
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- B 47 47
4 3 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- B 47 47
7 2 BC Alex Xiao Mi Lin 49991 -- C 47 47
12 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 47 47
4 2 BC Preet Batth 49384 V -- C 46 46
8 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 46 46
12 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 -- A 46 46
13 2 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 -- D 46 46
1 4 BC Fred Mcdonald 50498 V UN B 45 45
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- C 45 45

4 4 BC Geoff C.
Featherstone 34508 -- C 45 45

5 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 V -- B 45 45
8 2 BC Victor Penner 49538 V -- C 45 45
10 4 BC Shuaichen Guo 50491 UN B 45 45
16 1 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- B 45 45
11 5 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 -- C 44 44
14 2 BC Brendan Sing 50555 UN B 44 44
16 5 BC John F. Young 43330 -- C 44 44
2 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- D 43 43
3 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 43 43
6 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 V -- C 43 43
7 1 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 -- C 43 43
8 5 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 V -- C 43 43
12 2 BC Dale A. Kapeluck 45003 -- A 43 43

14 4 BC Darryl A.
Haaheim 46963 UN B 43 43

15 2 BC Brendan W.
Dhaliwal 50143 UN B 43 43

15 3 BC Maninder S.
Sekhon 49789 UN B 43 43

2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- D 42 42
7 4 BC Myles Bowley SOS0016934 UN B 42 42
11 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- D 42 42

12 3 BC Marshall
Wirawan 42361 -- B 42 42

13 1 BC Stephen R.
Shipman 49936 UN B 42 42

5 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 V -- C 41 41



2/11/24, 10:53 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/2

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

8 4 BC Spencer W.
Stroyan 49693 V UN D 41 41

10 5 BC Travis Bhogal SOS0017584 UN B 41 41

11 1 BC Edward D.
Brown 36292 V -- D 41 41

9 4 BC Tom Wilson SOS0017589 UN B 40 40
6 2 BC Alan Fadden 40291 V -- C 39 39
6 4 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V -- D 39 39

6 5 BC Sean A.
Gustason 38383 -- D 39 39

10 1 BC Jesse Shin SOS0016041 UN B 39 39

11 3 BC Andrew R.
Genzel 50410 UN B 39 39

2 5 BC Shawn
Mclaughlin 49674 -- D 38 38

9 1 BC Patrick Reed 50072 UN B 38 38
16 4 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 -- D 38 38
1 1 BC Ross Jardine 49617 UN D 37 37

1 2 BC Steven
Mcdonald 50499 UN B 37 37

3 5 BC Yuri Ollenberger SOS0017591 J UN B 37 37
6 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 V -- C 37 37

14 5 BC Murphy
Vockeroth 50569 UN B 37 37

10 2 BC Jai Sodhi 50010 UN B 36 36
13 5 BC Troy Clutchey 50565 UN B 36 36
8 3 BC Patrick Gray 49587 -- D 35 35
12 4 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- C 35 35
13 3 BC Jared M. Nash 50430 UN B 35 35
3 4 BC Audrey Haaheim 50436 J UN B 34 34
14 3 BC Riley Forrer 50561 UN B 34 34
2 2 BC Phil A. Agostino 49442 -- D 33 33
3 2 BC Bill D. Dadson 49994 V UN D 33 33
7 3 BC Mark Percival 50501 UN B 33 33
9 3 BC Mike Brouse SOS0017590 UN B 33 33
7 5 BC Andrew Riddler SOS0017580 UN B 32 32
14 1 BC Robert Harris 50492 UN B 32 32

3 3 BC Veronica
Todorova 49992 J -- D 31 31

10 3 BC Karan Perhar 50502 UN B 31 31
13 4 BC Kelsey Didlick 50431 L UN B 31 31
16 3 BC Jovick Lee 50558 UN B 31 31
15 5 BC Jason L. Pattie 50144 UN B 30 30
9 2 BC Julian Grace SOS0017581 V UN B 29 29
1 5 BC Deane Lewis SOS0017578 UN B 28 28
11 2 BC John Eckert SOS0016019 V UN B 28 28



2/11/24, 10:54 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/4

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 10 - 2023W #4-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

1.1 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN D 18 19 37
1.2 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN B 18 19 37
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 UN B 24 23 47
1.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN B 24 21 45

1.5 BC LEWIS, DEANE SOS0017
578 UN B 11 17 28

2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1, 2 20 22 42
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 1, 2 16 17 33
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- D 1, 2 21 22 43
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- C 1, 2 21 24 45
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 -- D 1, 2 17 21 38
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- C 1, 2 19 24 43
3.2 BC DADSON, BILL D. 49994 V UN D 16 17 33

3.3 BC TODOROVA,
VERONICA 49992 J -- D 14 17 31

3.4 BC HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 J UN B 2 15 19 34

3.5 BC OLLENBERGER, YURI SOS0017
591 J UN B 17 20 37

4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 -- B 1, 2 24 23 47
4.2 BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V -- C 1, 2 22 24 46
4.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- B 1, 2 22 25 47

4.4 BC FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C. 34508 -- C 1, 2 21 24 45

5.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V -- C 1, 2 23 18 41
5.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V -- B 1, 2 23 22 45
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1, 2 24 25 49

5.5 BC STUSHNOFF, JORDIE
W. 38974 -- B 1, 2 24 24 48

6.1 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 V -- C 1, 2 20 17 37
6.2 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 V -- C 1, 2 20 19 39
6.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V -- C 1, 2 21 22 43
6.4 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 V -- D 1, 2 18 21 39
6.5 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 23 16 39



2/11/24, 10:54 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/4

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

7.1 BC QI, JIN XUAN 50264 -- C 22 21 43
7.2 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- C 23 24 47
7.3 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN B 15 18 33

7.4 BC BOWLEY, MYLES SOS0016
934 UN B 21 21 42

7.5 BC RIDDLER, ANDREW SOS0017
580 UN B 15 17 32

8.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- C 1, 2 22 24 46
8.2 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V -- C 1, 2 22 23 45
8.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 21 14 35

8.4 BC STROYAN, SPENCER
W. 49693 V UN D 1, 2 24 17 41

8.5 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 V -- C 1, 2 21 22 43
9.1 BC REED, PATRICK 50072 UN B 2 22 16 38

9.2 BC GRACE, JULIAN SOS0017
581 V UN B 13 16 29

9.3 BC BROUSE, MIKE SOS0017
590 UN B 16 17 33

9.4 BC WILSON, TOM SOS0017
589 UN B 1, 2 18 22 40

9.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN B 24 25 49
10.
1 BC SHIN, JESSE SOS0016

041 UN B 2 21 18 39

10.
2 BC SODHI, JAI 50010 UN B 15 21 36

10.
3 BC PERHAR, KARAN 50502 UN B 18 13 31

10.
4 BC GUO, SHUAICHEN 50491 UN B 22 23 45

10.
5 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS SOS0017

584 UN B 2 21 20 41

11.
1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V -- D 2 20 21 41

11.
2 BC ECKERT, JOHN SOS0016

019 V UN B 12 16 28

11.
3 BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN B 19 20 39

11.
4 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- D 2 20 22 42

11.
5 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- C 1, 2 23 21 44



2/11/24, 10:54 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/4

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

12.
1 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 1, 2 25 22 47

12.
2 BC KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 -- A 1, 2 21 22 43

12.
3 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1, 2 20 22 42

12.
4 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- C 1, 2 17 18 35

12.
5 BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 -- A 1, 2 24 22 46

13.
1 BC SHIPMAN, STEPHEN

R. 49936 UN B 2 23 19 42

13.
2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- D 1, 2 23 23 46

13.
3 BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN B 2 17 18 35

13.
4 BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 L UN B 2 13 18 31

13.
5 BC CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 UN B 2 21 15 36

14.
1 BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN B 1, 2 13 19 32

14.
2 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN B 2 22 22 44

14.
3 BC FORRER, RILEY 50561 UN B 2 19 15 34

14.
4 BC HAAHEIM, DARRYL A. 46963 UN B 21 22 43

14.
5 BC VOCKEROTH,

MURPHY 50569 UN B 14 23 37

15.
1 BC ZUCCARELLO,

RONNIE A. 46368 -- C 1, 2 24 24 48

15.
2 BC DHALIWAL, BRENDAN

W. 50143 UN B 1, 2 20 23 43

15.
3 BC SEKHON, MANINDER

S. 49789 UN B 20 23 43

15.
5 BC PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 UN B 1, 2 15 15 30

16.
1 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- B 1, 2 23 22 45

16.
3 BC LEE, JOVICK 50558 UN B 2 16 15 31



2/11/24, 10:54 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/4

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

16.
4 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- D 19 19 38

16.
5 BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- C 22 22 44



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/7

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 10 - 2023W #4-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES
Saturday, February 10, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $240.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 48
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 49 $48.00

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 48 $16.00

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 48 $16.00

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 47

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B -- 47

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 47

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C V -- 46

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 46

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 A -- 46

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 46

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 45



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 C -- 45

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 45

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C V -- 45

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B -- 45

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 C -- 44 $24.00

14 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 B UN 44 $24.00

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 43 $5.33

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 43 $5.33

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 43 $5.33

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 C V -- 43 $5.33

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 A -- 43 $5.33

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 43 $5.33

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 42

11 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D -- 42

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 42



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

13 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 B UN 42

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C V -- 41

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 41

10 5 BHOGAL, TRAVIS SOS0017584 B UN 41

11 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D V -- 41

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 B UN 40

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 C V -- 39 $16.00

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 39 $16.00

10 1 SHIN, JESSE SOS0016041 B UN 39 $16.00

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D -- 38 $16.00

9 1 REED, PATRICK 50072 B UN 38 $16.00

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 37

13 5 CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 B UN 36

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C -- 35

13 3 NASH, JARED M. 50430 B UN 35



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

3 4 HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 B J UN 34

14 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 B UN 34

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D -- 33

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 32

13 4 DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 B L UN 31

16 3 LEE, JOVICK 50558 B UN 31

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 30

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $175.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 35

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 3, $15.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 49 $9.00

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 A -- 46 $6.00

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 A -- 43

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 5/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 48 $30.00

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 47 $10.00

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B -- 47 $10.00

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 45

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B -- 45

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 43

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 42

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 B UN 40

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 32

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 30

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 15, $75.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 48 $45.00

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 47 $30.00

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C V -- 46

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 46

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 45



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 6/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 C -- 45

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C V -- 45

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 C -- 44

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 43

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 43

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 C V -- 43

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C V -- 41

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 C V -- 39

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 37

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C -- 35

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 7, $35.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 46 $21.00

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 43 $14.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 42

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 41

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 39



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 7/7

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D -- 38

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D -- 33



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/2

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 11 - 2023W #4-2 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 76

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 23.5) (24.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- 21.0 49 49
4 3 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- 25.0 48 48
2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- 20.0 47 47
3 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- 21.0 47 47
8 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- 22.5 46 46
9 5 BC Glen Cameron 50258 UN 20.5 46 46

15 1 BC Ronnie A.
Zuccarello 46368 -- 20.0 45 45

4 5 BC John F. Young 43330 -- 23.5 43 43
8 5 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 V -- 20.5 43 43
1 3 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 UN 20.0 42 42
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- 24.5 42 42

12 3 BC Marshall
Wirawan 42361 -- 27.0 42 42

12 4 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- 25.5 42 42
12 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 -- 26.0 42 42

15 2 BC Brendan W.
Dhaliwal 50143 UN 20.0 42 42

6 4 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V -- 23.0 41 41
7 1 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 -- 22.0 41 41
9 4 BC Tom Wilson SOS0017589 UN 20.0 41 41
10 4 BC Shuaichen Guo 50491 UN 20.0 41 41
13 2 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 -- 20.0 41 41

14 4 BC Darryl A.
Haaheim 46963 UN 20.0 41 41

15 3 BC Maninder S.
Sekhon 49789 UN 20.5 41 41

16 4 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 -- 20.0 41 41
1 4 BC Fred Mcdonald 50498 V UN 19.0 40 40

3 3 BC Veronica
Todorova 49992 J -- 19.0 40 40

4 2 BC Preet Batth 49384 V -- 23.0 40 40

4 4 BC Geoff C.
Featherstone 34508 -- 25.0 40 40

7 2 BC Alex Xiao Mi Lin 49991 -- 21.0 40 40
11 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- 20.0 40 40
3 2 BC Bill D. Dadson 49994 V UN 19.0 39 39
3 5 BC Yuri Ollenberger SOS0017591 J UN 19.0 39 39

5 5 BC Jordie W.
Stushnoff 38974 -- 26.0 39 39

10 5 BC Travis Bhogal SOS0017584 UN 20.0 39 39
15 5 BC Jason L. Pattie 50144 UN 20.0 39 39
2 2 BC Phil A. Agostino 49442 -- 20.0 38 38
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- 27.0 38 38
6 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 V -- 25.0 38 38
11 5 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 -- 22.0 38 38



2/11/24, 10:55 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/2

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 23.5) (24.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
12 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- 26.5 38 38

2 5 BC Shawn
Mclaughlin 49674 -- 20.0 37 37

6 2 BC Alan Fadden 40291 V -- 26.0 37 37
11 2 BC John Eckert SOS0016019 V UN 19.0 37 37
16 1 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- 23.0 37 37
2 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- 21.5 36 36
5 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 V -- 24.0 36 36
8 2 BC Victor Penner 49538 V -- 20.0 36 36

8 4 BC Spencer W.
Stroyan 49693 V UN 19.0 36 36

9 1 BC Patrick Reed 50072 UN 20.0 36 36
10 1 BC Jesse Shin SOS0016041 UN 20.0 36 36
6 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 V -- 24.5 35 35

6 5 BC Sean A.
Gustason 38383 -- 23.5 35 35

11 3 BC Andrew R.
Genzel 50410 UN 20.0 35 35

14 1 BC Robert Harris 50492 UN 20.0 35 35
13 3 BC Jared M. Nash 50430 UN 20.0 34 34
5 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 V -- 27.0 33 33
12 2 BC Dale A. Kapeluck 45003 -- 26.0 33 33
14 2 BC Brendan Sing 50555 UN 20.0 33 33

14 5 BC Murphy
Vockeroth 50569 UN 20.0 33 33

1 1 BC Ross Jardine 49617 UN 20.0 32 32
14 3 BC Riley Forrer 50561 UN 20.0 31 31
3 4 BC Audrey Haaheim 50436 J UN 19.0 30 30
13 5 BC Troy Clutchey 50565 UN 20.0 30 30
8 3 BC Patrick Gray 49587 -- 20.0 29 29
10 3 BC Karan Perhar 50502 UN 20.0 29 29

11 1 BC Edward D.
Brown 36292 V -- 20.5 29 29

13 1 BC Stephen R.
Shipman 49936 UN 20.0 29 29

7 4 BC Myles Bowley SOS0016934 UN 20.0 27 27

1 2 BC Steven
Mcdonald 50499 UN 20.0 26 26

7 3 BC Mark Percival 50501 UN 20.0 26 26
9 2 BC Julian Grace SOS0017581 V UN 19.0 26 26
10 2 BC Jai Sodhi 50010 UN 20.0 26 26
16 3 BC Jovick Lee 50558 UN 20.0 25 25
7 5 BC Andrew Riddler SOS0017580 UN 20.0 20 20
13 4 BC Kelsey Didlick 50431 L UN 19.0 20 20
1 5 BC Deane Lewis SOS0017578 UN 20.0 19 19
9 3 BC Mike Brouse SOS0017590 UN 20.0 19 19



2/11/24, 10:57 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/2

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 11 - 2023W #4-2 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

3. Perfect 25 4. Calcutta

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom Cat Yrd Event Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total
1.1 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN 20.0 18 14 32
1.2 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN 20.0 13 13 26
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 UN 20.0 20 22 42
1.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN 19.0 21 19 40

1.5 BC LEWIS, DEANE SOS00175
78 UN 20.0 10 9 19

2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- 20.0 1, 2, 3 23 24 47
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 19 19 38
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- 21.5 1, 2, 3, 4 18 18 36
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- 21.0 1, 2, 3, 4 25 24 49
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 -- 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 16 21 37
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- 21.0 1, 2, 3, 4 24 23 47
3.2 BC DADSON, BILL D. 49994 V UN 19.0 22 17 39
3.3 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 J -- 19.0 18 22 40
3.4 BC HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 J UN 19.0 2 16 14 30

3.5 BC OLLENBERGER, YURI SOS00175
91 J UN 19.0 21 18 39

4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 -- 24.5 1, 2, 3, 4 20 22 42
4.2 BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V -- 23.0 1, 2, 3, 4 22 18 40
4.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- 25.0 1, 2, 3, 4 25 23 48
4.4 BC FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 -- 25.0 1, 2, 3, 4 17 23 40
4.5 BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- 23.5 24 19 43
5.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V -- 24.0 1, 2, 3, 4 16 20 36
5.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V -- 27.0 1, 2, 3, 4 19 14 33
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- 27.0 1, 2, 3, 4 18 20 38
5.5 BC STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 -- 26.0 1, 2, 3, 4 21 18 39
6.1 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 V -- 24.5 1, 2, 3 18 17 35
6.2 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 V -- 26.0 1, 2, 3, 4 16 21 37
6.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V -- 25.0 1, 2 18 20 38
6.4 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 V -- 23.0 1, 2, 3 22 19 41
6.5 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- 23.5 16 19 35
7.1 BC QI, JIN XUAN 50264 -- 22.0 21 20 41
7.2 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- 21.0 18 22 40
7.3 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN 20.0 13 13 26

7.4 BC BOWLEY, MYLES SOS00169
34 UN 20.0 14 13 27

7.5 BC RIDDLER, ANDREW SOS00175
80 UN 20.0 12 8 20

8.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- 22.5 1, 2, 3, 4 22 24 46
8.2 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V -- 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 19 17 36
8.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- 20.0 12 17 29
8.4 BC STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 V UN 19.0 1, 2, 3, 4 17 19 36



2/11/24, 10:57 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/2

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom Cat Yrd Event Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total
8.5 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 V -- 20.5 1, 2, 3, 4 22 21 43
9.1 BC REED, PATRICK 50072 UN 20.0 2, 3, 4 21 15 36

9.2 BC GRACE, JULIAN SOS00175
81 V UN 19.0 12 14 26

9.3 BC BROUSE, MIKE SOS00175
90 UN 20.0 10 9 19

9.4 BC WILSON, TOM SOS00175
89 UN 20.0 1, 2 21 20 41

9.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN 20.5 24 22 46

10.1 BC SHIN, JESSE SOS00160
41 UN 20.0 2 19 17 36

10.2 BC SODHI, JAI 50010 UN 20.0 12 14 26
10.3 BC PERHAR, KARAN 50502 UN 20.0 16 13 29
10.4 BC GUO, SHUAICHEN 50491 UN 20.0 22 19 41

10.5 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS SOS00175
84 UN 20.0 19 20 39

11.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V -- 20.5 2, 3 18 11 29

11.2 BC ECKERT, JOHN SOS00160
19 V UN 19.0 21 16 37

11.3 BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN 20.0 18 17 35
11.4 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- 20.0 2, 3, 4 21 19 40
11.5 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- 22.0 1, 2, 3, 4 18 20 38
12.1 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- 26.5 1, 2, 3, 4 20 18 38
12.2 BC KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 -- 26.0 1, 2, 3, 4 19 14 33
12.3 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- 27.0 1, 2, 3, 4 21 21 42
12.4 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- 25.5 1, 2, 3, 4 20 22 42
12.5 BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 -- 26.0 1, 2, 3, 4 20 22 42
13.1 BC SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 UN 20.0 2 12 17 29
13.2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 20 21 41
13.3 BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN 20.0 2 17 17 34
13.4 BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 L UN 19.0 2 9 11 20
13.5 BC CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 UN 20.0 2 15 15 30
14.1 BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 18 17 35
14.2 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN 20.0 2 18 15 33
14.3 BC FORRER, RILEY 50561 UN 20.0 2 14 17 31
14.4 BC HAAHEIM, DARRYL A. 46963 UN 20.0 19 22 41
14.5 BC VOCKEROTH, MURPHY 50569 UN 20.0 17 16 33
15.1 BC ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 -- 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 24 21 45
15.2 BC DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 UN 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 22 20 42
15.3 BC SEKHON, MANINDER S. 49789 UN 20.5 22 19 41
15.5 BC PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 UN 20.0 1, 2, 3, 4 18 21 39
16.1 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- 23.0 1, 2, 3, 4 17 20 37
16.3 BC LEE, JOVICK 50558 UN 20.0 2 15 10 25
16.4 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- 20.0 4 19 22 41



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/8

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 11 - 2023W #4-2 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP
Saturday, February 10, 2024

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $180.00)

Number of entries: 36

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 2 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 21.0 -- 25 24 49

BC 4 3 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 25.0 -- 25 23 48

BC 3 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 21.0 -- 24 23 47

BC 2 1 48063 DARCY TAYLOR 20.0 -- 23 24 47

BC 8 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 22.5 -- 22 24 46

BC 15 1 46368 RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO 20.0 -- 24 21 45

BC 8 5 46474 VINCENT CHENG V 20.5 -- 22 21 43

BC 15 2 50143 BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL 20.0 UN 22 20 42

BC 12 5 49383 ARJUN BATTH 26.0 -- 20 22 42

BC 12 4 49349 DUSAN REMIAS 25.5 -- 20 22 42

BC 12 3 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 -- 21 21 42

BC 4 1 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5 -- 20 22 42

BC 13 2 50071 ALASTAIR R. HESP 20.0 -- 20 21 41

BC 6 4 00912 DOUGLAS L. HALL V 23.0 -- 22 19 41

BC 11 4 49982 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0 -- 21 19 40

BC 4 4 34508 GEOFF C. FEATHERSTONE 25.0 -- 17 23 40

BC 4 2 49384 PREET BATTH V 23.0 -- 22 18 40

BC 15 5 50144 JASON L. PATTIE 20.0 UN 18 21 39

marsh
Highlight

marsh
Highlight



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/8

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 5 5 38974 JORDIE W. STUSHNOFF 26.0 -- 21 18 39

BC 12 1 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 -- 20 18 38

BC 11 5 49855 GEORGIOS THYMIS 22.0 -- 18 20 38

BC 5 4 35473 BRIAN F. FOOKS 27.0 -- 18 20 38

BC 2 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 20.0 -- 19 19 38

BC 16 1 49379 COREY T. HIGGS 23.0 -- 17 20 37

BC 6 2 40291 ALAN FADDEN V 26.0 -- 16 21 37

BC 2 5 49674 SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN 20.0 -- 16 21 37

BC 9 1 50072 PATRICK REED 20.0 UN 21 15 36

BC 8 4 49693 SPENCER W. STROYAN V 19.0 UN 17 19 36

BC 8 2 49538 VICTOR PENNER V 20.0 -- 19 17 36

BC 5 1 02044 GERALD BROTEN V 24.0 -- 16 20 36

BC 2 3 42067 DANIEL F. OTWAY 21.5 -- 18 18 36

BC 14 1 50492 ROBERT HARRIS 20.0 UN 18 17 35

BC 6 1 29378 KERRY MUSTER V 24.5 -- 18 17 35

BC 12 2 45003 DALE A. KAPELUCK 26.0 -- 19 14 33

BC 5 3 39768 BILL ROSEBOOM V 27.0 -- 19 14 33

BC 11 1 36292 EDWARD D. BROWN V 20.5 -- 18 11 29

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)

Number of entries: 33

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 2 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 21.0 -- 25 24 49



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/8

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 4 3 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 25.0 -- 25 23 48

BC 3 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 21.0 -- 24 23 47

BC 8 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 22.5 -- 22 24 46

BC 15 1 46368 RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO 20.0 -- 24 21 45

BC 8 5 46474 VINCENT CHENG V 20.5 -- 22 21 43

BC 15 2 50143 BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL 20.0 UN 22 20 42

BC 12 5 49383 ARJUN BATTH 26.0 -- 20 22 42

BC 12 4 49349 DUSAN REMIAS 25.5 -- 20 22 42

BC 12 3 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 -- 21 21 42

BC 4 1 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5 -- 20 22 42

BC 16 4 48045 PETER D. WHALEN 20.0 -- 19 22 41

BC 13 2 50071 ALASTAIR R. HESP 20.0 -- 20 21 41

BC 11 4 49982 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0 -- 21 19 40

BC 4 4 34508 GEOFF C. FEATHERSTONE 25.0 -- 17 23 40

BC 4 2 49384 PREET BATTH V 23.0 -- 22 18 40

BC 15 5 50144 JASON L. PATTIE 20.0 UN 18 21 39

BC 5 5 38974 JORDIE W. STUSHNOFF 26.0 -- 21 18 39

BC 12 1 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 -- 20 18 38

BC 11 5 49855 GEORGIOS THYMIS 22.0 -- 18 20 38

BC 5 4 35473 BRIAN F. FOOKS 27.0 -- 18 20 38

BC 2 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 20.0 -- 19 19 38

BC 16 1 49379 COREY T. HIGGS 23.0 -- 17 20 37

BC 6 2 40291 ALAN FADDEN V 26.0 -- 16 21 37



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/8

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 2 5 49674 SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN 20.0 -- 16 21 37

BC 9 1 50072 PATRICK REED 20.0 UN 21 15 36

BC 8 4 49693 SPENCER W. STROYAN V 19.0 UN 17 19 36

BC 8 2 49538 VICTOR PENNER V 20.0 -- 19 17 36

BC 5 1 02044 GERALD BROTEN V 24.0 -- 16 20 36

BC 2 3 42067 DANIEL F. OTWAY 21.5 -- 18 18 36

BC 14 1 50492 ROBERT HARRIS 20.0 UN 18 17 35

BC 12 2 45003 DALE A. KAPELUCK 26.0 -- 19 14 33

BC 5 3 39768 BILL ROSEBOOM V 27.0 -- 19 14 33

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $235.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 47
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $78.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 21.0 -- 49 $47.00

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 25.0 -- 48 $31.33

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 20.0 -- 47

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 -- 47

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 22.5 -- 46

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 20.0 -- 45

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 20.5 V -- 43

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 24.5 -- 42



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 5/8

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 27.0 -- 42

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 25.5 -- 42

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 26.0 -- 42

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 20.0 UN 42

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 23.0 V -- 41

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 20.0 UN 41

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 20.0 -- 41

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $78.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 23.0 V -- 40 $15.67

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 25.0 -- 40 $15.67

11 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 20.0 -- 40 $15.67

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 26.0 -- 39 $15.67

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 20.0 UN 39 $15.67

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 -- 38

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 27.0 -- 38

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 25.0 V -- 38

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 22.0 -- 38

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 26.5 -- 38

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 20.0 -- 37

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 26.0 V -- 37



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 6/8

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 23.0 -- 37

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $78.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 V -- 36 $7.83

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 19.0 V UN 36 $7.83

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 24.0 V -- 36 $7.83

9 1 REED, PATRICK 50072 20.0 UN 36 $7.83

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 21.5 -- 36 $7.83

10 1 SHIN, JESSE SOS0016041 20.0 UN 36 $7.83

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 24.5 V -- 35 $15.67

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 20.0 UN 35 $15.67

13 3 NASH, JARED M. 50430 20.0 UN 34

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 27.0 V -- 33

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 26.0 -- 33

14 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 20.0 UN 33

14 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 20.0 UN 31

3 4 HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 19.0 J UN 30

13 5 CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 20.0 UN 30

11 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 20.5 V -- 29

13 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 20.0 UN 29

16 3 LEE, JOVICK 50558 20.0 UN 25

13 4 DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 19.0 L UN 20



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 7/8

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $175.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 35

Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 21.0 -- 49 $60.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 20.0 -- 47 $20.00

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 -- 47 $20.00

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 22.5 -- 46

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 20.0 -- 45

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 20.5 V -- 43

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 20.0 UN 42

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 23.0 V -- 41

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 20.0 UN 41

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 20.0 -- 41

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 23.0 V -- 40

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 20.0 UN 39

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 -- 38

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 22.0 -- 38

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 20.0 -- 37

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 23.0 -- 37

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 21.5 -- 36



2/11/24, 10:58 PM about:blank

about:blank 8/8

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 V -- 36

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 19.0 V UN 36

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 20.0 UN 35

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $75.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 25.0 -- 48 $45.00

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 24.5 -- 42 $7.50

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 27.0 -- 42 $7.50

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 25.5 -- 42 $7.50

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 26.0 -- 42 $7.50

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 25.0 -- 40

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 26.0 -- 39

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 27.0 -- 38

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 25.0 V -- 38

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 26.5 -- 38

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 26.0 V -- 37

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 24.0 V -- 36

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 24.5 V -- 35

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 27.0 V -- 33

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 26.0 -- 33



 2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA

DAY 4 - PITT MEADOWS

# YDG SHOOTER BUYER AMOUNT
1 19 Stroyan, Spencer Clutchey, Troy $11.00
2 20 Agostino, Phil Agostino $25.00
3 20 Caouette, George Clutchey, Troy $11.00
4 20 Dhaliwal, Brendan Dhaliwal $30.00
5 20 Harris, Robert Fadden $10.00
6 20 Hesp, Alastair Hesp $35.00
7 20 Mclaughlin, Shawn Fadden $10.00
8 20 Pattie, Jason Pattie $35.00
9 20 Penner, Victor Hesp $35.00
10 20 Reed, Patrick Wirawan $40.00
11 20 Whalen, Peter Whalen $20.00
12 20 Zuccarello, Ronnie Fadden $125.00
13 20.5 Cheng, Vincent Wirawan $35.00
14 21 Johnston, Mike Agostino $110.00
15 21 Wohlberg, Dean Fooks $80.00
16 21.5 Otway, Daniel Fadden $20.00
17 22 Thymis, Georgios Wirawan $60.00
18 22.5 Crowe, Jordan Wirawan $60.00
19 23 Batth, Preet Shin, J $55.00
20 23 Higgs, Corey Wilson, Tom $90.00
21 24 Broten, Gerald Broten $25.00
22 24.5 Roud, Samuel Wirawan $120.00
23 25 Featherstone, Geoff Clutchey, Troy $11.00
24 25 Wesselius, Greg Hesp $125.00
25 25.5 Remias, Dusan Fooks $45.00
26 26 Batth, Arjun Wirawan $40.00
27 26 Fadden, Alan Shipman $15.00
28 26 Kapeluck, Dale Fooks $45.00
29 26 Stushnoff, Jordie Fooks $80.00
30 26.5 Morriss, Michael Wilson, Tom $100.00
31 27 Fooks, Brian Agostino $110.00
32 27 Roseboom, Bill Shipman $15.00
33 27 Wirawan, Marshall Wilson, Tom $90.00
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT $1,718.00



 2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA

DAY 4 - PITT MEADOWS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES 33 CALCUTTA OPTION FEE $5.00

NUMBER OF PAYS 5

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT

TOTAL TO LMFV (5%)

TOTAL SHOOTER'S AMOUNT

TOTAL CALCUTTA POT

HIGH GUN DIVISION 30, 25, 20, 15, 10

RANKING DIV POT SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%
1st 30.00% $539.13 JOHNSTON 49 $134.78 AGOSTINO $404.35
2nd 25.00% $449.28 WESSELIUS 48 $112.32 HESP $336.96
3rd 20.00% $359.42 WOHLBERG 47 $89.86 FOOKS $269.57
4th 15.00% $269.57 CROWE 46 $67.39 WIRAWAN $202.17
5th 10.00% $179.71 ZUCCARELLO 45 $44.93 FADDEN $134.78

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,718.00

-$85.90

$165.00

$1,797.10



2/11/24, 11:05 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/1

Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Lower Mainland Fraiser Valley

Event 11: 2023W #4-2 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

Event Date: Feb 10, 2024,  Total Shooters: 76

State PITA # NAME
PITA
Yds

Total
Score

From
Yardage

To
Yardage

Earned
Yardage

Penalty
Yardage

Punched?

BC 50260 JOHNSTON, MIKE 21.0 49 21.0 22.0 1.0 N

BC 49919 WESSELIUS, GREG 25.0 48 25.0 25.5 0.5 N



2/12/24, 7:23 AM about:blank

about:blank 1/2

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 12 - 2023W #4-3 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 70

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

12 3 BC Marshall
Wirawan 42361 -- B 47 47

12 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 -- B 46 46
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 45 45
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- B 43 43
6 4 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V -- D 43 43

2 5 BC Shawn
Mclaughlin 49674 -- D 42 42

16 1 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- C 41 41
4 2 BC Preet Batth 49384 V -- C 40 40

5 5 BC Jordie W.
Stushnoff 38974 -- B 40 40

8 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 40 40
2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- D 39 39
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- D 39 39
6 1 BC Kerry Muster 29378 V -- C 39 39
16 5 BC John F. Young 43330 -- C 39 39
5 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 V -- B 38 38
5 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 V -- C 38 38
12 4 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- A 38 38

4 4 BC Geoff C.
Featherstone 34508 -- C 37 37

9 1 BC Patrick Reed 50072 UN B 37 37
11 5 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 -- D 37 37
12 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 37 37
12 2 BC Dale A. Kapeluck 45003 -- B 37 37
4 3 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- C 36 36
7 2 BC Alex Xiao Mi Lin 49991 -- D 36 36
9 5 BC Glen Cameron 50258 UN D 36 36
10 1 BC Jesse Shin SOS0016041 UN B 36 36

15 1 BC Ronnie A.
Zuccarello 46368 -- C 36 36

7 5 BC Andrew Riddler SOS0017580 UN B 35 35
13 2 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 -- D 35 35

6 5 BC Sean A.
Gustason 38383 -- D 34 34

8 2 BC Victor Penner 49538 V -- D 34 34
9 4 BC Tom Wilson SOS0017589 UN B 34 34

11 1 BC Edward D.
Brown 36292 V -- D 34 34

15 4 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 -- D 34 34
1 3 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 UN B 33 33
2 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- C 33 33
3 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 33 33
7 1 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 -- C 33 33



2/12/24, 7:23 AM about:blank

about:blank 2/2

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

8 4 BC Spencer W.
Stroyan 49693 V UN D 33 33

15 2 BC Brendan W.
Dhaliwal 50143 UN B 33 33

15 5 BC Jason L. Pattie 50144 UN B 33 33

1 2 BC Steven
Mcdonald 50499 UN B 32 32

6 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 V -- C 32 32
8 5 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 V -- D 32 32
10 2 BC Jai Sodhi 50010 UN B 32 32
10 3 BC Karan Perhar 50502 UN B 32 32

13 1 BC Stephen R.
Shipman 49936 UN D 32 32

14 2 BC Brendan Sing 50555 UN B 32 32
3 5 BC Yuri Ollenberger SOS0017591 J UN B 31 31
6 2 BC Alan Fadden 40291 V -- C 31 31
15 3 BC Jovick Lee 50558 UN B 30 30

11 3 BC Andrew R.
Genzel 50410 UN D 29 29

13 5 BC Troy Clutchey 50565 UN B 28 28
10 5 BC Travis Bhogal SOS0017584 UN B 27 27
2 2 BC Phil A. Agostino 49442 -- D 26 26

3 3 BC Veronica
Todorova 49992 J -- D 26 26

7 4 BC Myles Bowley SOS0016934 UN B 25 25
14 3 BC Riley Forrer 50561 UN B 25 25
8 3 BC Patrick Gray 49587 -- D 24 24
13 3 BC Jared M. Nash 50430 UN B 24 24
1 1 BC Ross Jardine 49617 UN D 22 22
3 2 BC Bill D. Dadson 49994 V UN B 22 22
13 4 BC Kelsey Didlick 50431 L UN B 22 22
1 4 BC Fred Mcdonald 50498 V UN B 21 21
14 1 BC Robert Harris 50492 UN B 21 21
11 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- D 20 20
10 4 BC Shuaichen Guo 50491 UN B 19 19
11 2 BC John Eckert SOS0016019 V UN B 16 16

14 4 BC Darryl A.
Haaheim 46963 UN B 16 16

3 4 BC Audrey Haaheim 50436 J UN B 12 12



2/11/24, 11:05 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/3

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 12 - 2023W #4-3 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

1.1 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN D 22 0 22
1.2 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN B 32 0 32
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 UN B 33 0 33
1.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN B 21 0 21
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1, 2 39 0 39
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 26 0 26
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- C 1, 2 33 0 33
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- D 1, 2 39 0 39
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 -- D 1, 2 42 0 42
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- C 1, 2 33 0 33
3.2 BC DADSON, BILL D. 49994 V UN B 22 0 22

3.3 BC TODOROVA,
VERONICA 49992 J -- D 26 0 26

3.4 BC HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 J UN B 2 12 0 12

3.5 BC OLLENBERGER, YURI SOS0017
591 J UN B 31 0 31

4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 -- B 1, 2 43 0 43
4.2 BC BATTH, PREET 49384 V -- C 1, 2 40 0 40
4.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- C 1, 2 36 0 36

4.4 BC FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C. 34508 -- C 1, 2 37 0 37

5.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V -- B 1, 2 38 0 38
5.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V -- C 1, 2 38 0 38
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1, 2 45 0 45

5.5 BC STUSHNOFF, JORDIE
W. 38974 -- B 1, 2 40 0 40

6.1 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 V -- C 1, 2 39 0 39
6.2 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 V -- C 1, 2 31 0 31
6.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V -- C 1, 2 32 0 32
6.4 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 V -- D 1, 2 43 0 43
6.5 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 34 0 34
7.1 BC QI, JIN XUAN 50264 -- C 33 0 33
7.2 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- D 36 0 36



2/11/24, 11:05 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/3

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

7.4 BC BOWLEY, MYLES SOS0016
934 UN B 25 0 25

7.5 BC RIDDLER, ANDREW SOS0017
580 UN B 35 0 35

8.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- C 1, 2 40 0 40
8.2 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V -- D 1, 2 34 0 34
8.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 24 0 24

8.4 BC STROYAN, SPENCER
W. 49693 V UN D 1, 2 33 0 33

8.5 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 V -- D 1, 2 32 0 32
9.1 BC REED, PATRICK 50072 UN B 2 37 0 37

9.4 BC WILSON, TOM SOS0017
589 UN B 1, 2 34 0 34

9.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN D 36 0 36
10.
1 BC SHIN, JESSE SOS0016

041 UN B 2 36 0 36

10.
2 BC SODHI, JAI 50010 UN B 32 0 32

10.
3 BC PERHAR, KARAN 50502 UN B 32 0 32

10.
4 BC GUO, SHUAICHEN 50491 UN B 19 0 19

10.
5 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS SOS0017

584 UN B 27 0 27

11.
1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V -- D 2 34 0 34

11.
2 BC ECKERT, JOHN SOS0016

019 V UN B 16 0 16

11.
3 BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN D 29 0 29

11.
4 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- D 2 20 0 20

11.
5 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- D 1, 2 37 0 37

12.
1 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 1, 2 37 0 37

12.
2 BC KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 -- B 1, 2 37 0 37

12.
3 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1, 2 47 0 47



2/11/24, 11:05 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/3

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom
Cat Cls Event

Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

12.
4 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- A 1, 2 38 0 38

12.
5 BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 -- B 1, 2 46 0 46

13.
1 BC SHIPMAN, STEPHEN

R. 49936 UN D 2 32 0 32

13.
2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- D 1, 2 35 0 35

13.
3 BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN B 2 24 0 24

13.
4 BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 L UN B 2 22 0 22

13.
5 BC CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 UN B 2 28 0 28

14.
1 BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN B 1, 2 21 0 21

14.
2 BC SING, BRENDAN 50555 UN B 2 32 0 32

14.
3 BC FORRER, RILEY 50561 UN B 2 25 0 25

14.
4 BC HAAHEIM, DARRYL A. 46963 UN B 16 0 16

15.
1 BC ZUCCARELLO,

RONNIE A. 46368 -- C 1, 2 36 0 36

15.
2 BC DHALIWAL, BRENDAN

W. 50143 UN B 1, 2 33 0 33

15.
3 BC LEE, JOVICK 50558 UN B 2 30 0 30

15.
4 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- D 34 0 34

15.
5 BC PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 UN B 1, 2 33 0 33

16.
1 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- C 1, 2 41 0 41

16.
5 BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- C 39 0 39



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/6

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 12 - 2023W #4-3 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES
Saturday, February 10, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $230.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 46
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $76.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 47 $46.00

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 46 $30.67

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 45

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 43

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 43

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D -- 42

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C -- 41

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C V -- 40

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 40

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 40

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 39



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/6

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 D -- 39

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 39

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 C V -- 38

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 A -- 38

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B V -- 38

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $76.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 C -- 37 $9.20

9 1 REED, PATRICK 50072 B UN 37 $9.20

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 D -- 37 $9.20

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 37 $9.20

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 B -- 37 $9.20

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C -- 36 $10.22

10 1 SHIN, JESSE SOS0016041 B UN 36 $10.22

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 36 $10.22

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 35

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D V -- 34



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 3/6

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 B UN 34

11 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D V -- 34

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $76.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 33 $9.20

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 33 $9.20

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C -- 33 $9.20

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 33 $9.20

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 33 $9.20

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 32 $7.67

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 D V -- 32 $7.67

13 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 D UN 32 $7.67

14 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 B UN 32 $7.67

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 C V -- 31

15 3 LEE, JOVICK 50558 B UN 30

13 5 CLUTCHEY, TROY 50565 B UN 28

14 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 B UN 25



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 4/6

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

13 3 NASH, JARED M. 50430 B UN 24

13 4 DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 B L UN 22

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 21

11 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D -- 20

3 4 HAAHEIM, AUDREY 50436 B J UN 12

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $170.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 34

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 45 $6.00

12 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 A -- 38 $4.00

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

12 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 47 $30.00

12 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 46 $20.00

4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 43



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 5/6

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 5 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 40

5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B V -- 38

12 2 KAPELUCK, DALE A. 45003 B -- 37

9 4 WILSON, TOM SOS0017589 B UN 34

15 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 33

15 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 33

14 1 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 21

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 13, $65.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

16 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C -- 41 $39.00

4 2 BATTH, PREET 49384 C V -- 40 $13.00

8 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 40 $13.00

6 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 39

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 C V -- 38

4 4 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF C. 34508 C -- 37

12 1 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 37

4 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C -- 36



2/11/24, 11:06 PM about:blank

about:blank 6/6

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

15 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 36

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C -- 33

3 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 33

6 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 32

6 2 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 C V -- 31

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 9, $45.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

6 4 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 43 $27.00

2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D -- 42 $18.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 39

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 D -- 39

11 5 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 D -- 37

13 2 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 35

8 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D V -- 34

8 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 33

8 5 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 D V -- 32



2/11/24, 11:08 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/2

2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Shoot High All Around

STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT SINGLES TOTAL

BC ARJUN BATTH 49383 A 134
BC MIKE JOHNSTON 50260 C 133
BC BRIAN F. FOOKS 35473 A 132
BC SAMUEL E. ROUD 49440 B 132
BC JORDAN D. CROWE 49530 C 132

BC MARSHALL
WIRAWAN 42361 B 131

BC GREG WESSELIUS 49919 B 131
BC GLEN CAMERON 50258 UN B 131

BC RONNIE A.
ZUCCARELLO 46368 C 129

BC DARCY TAYLOR 48063 D 128

BC JORDIE W.
STUSHNOFF 38974 B 127

BC JOHN F. YOUNG 43330 C 126
BC PREET BATTH 49384 V C 126
BC DOUGLAS L. HALL 00912 V D 123
BC COREY T. HIGGS 49379 B 123
BC DEAN WOHLBERG 49589 C 123
BC ALEX XIAO MI LIN 49991 C 123
BC TIM H. SCHERBAN 50451 UN B 122

BC GEOFF C.
FEATHERSTONE 34508 C 122

BC MICHAEL MORRISS 48119 C 122
BC ALASTAIR R. HESP 50071 D 122
BC GEORGIOS THYMIS 49855 C 119

BC BRENDAN W.
DHALIWAL 50143 UN B 118

BC VINCENT CHENG 46474 V C 118

BC SHAWN
MCLAUGHLIN 49674 D 117

BC JIN XUAN QI 50264 C 117
BC BILL ROSEBOOM 39768 V B 116
BC TOM WILSON SOS0017589 UN B 115
BC DUSAN REMIAS 49349 C 115
BC GERALD BROTEN 02044 V C 115
BC VICTOR PENNER 49538 V C 115
BC DALE A. KAPELUCK 45003 A 113
BC PETER D. WHALEN 48045 D 113
BC GARRY J. WOODS 01024 V C 113
BC DANIEL F. OTWAY 42067 D 112
BC PATRICK REED 50072 UN B 111
BC JESSE SHIN SOS0016041 UN B 111
BC KERRY MUSTER 29378 V C 111

BC SPENCER W.
STROYAN 49693 V UN D 110

BC BRENDAN SING 50555 UN B 109
BC SEAN A. GUSTASON 38383 D 108



2/11/24, 11:08 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/2

STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT SINGLES TOTAL

BC TRAVIS BHOGAL SOS0017584 UN B 107
BC YURI OLLENBERGER SOS0017591 J UN B 107
BC ALAN FADDEN 40291 V C 107
BC FRED MCDONALD 50498 V UN B 106
BC SHUAICHEN GUO 50491 UN B 105
BC EDWARD D. BROWN 36292 V D 104
BC ANDREW R. GENZEL 50410 UN B 103
BC STEPHEN R. SHIPMAN 49936 UN B 103
BC JASON L. PATTIE 50144 UN B 102
BC GEORGE CAOUETTE 49982 D 102
BC DARRYL A. HAAHEIM 46963 UN B 100
BC PHIL A. AGOSTINO 49442 D 97

BC VERONICA
TODOROVA 49992 J D 97

BC STEVEN MCDONALD 50499 UN B 95
BC TROY CLUTCHEY 50565 UN B 94
BC MYLES BOWLEY SOS0016934 UN B 94
BC JAI SODHI 50010 UN B 94
BC BILL D. DADSON 49994 V UN D 94
BC JARED M. NASH 50430 UN B 93
BC KARAN PERHAR 50502 UN B 92
BC ROSS JARDINE 49617 UN D 91
BC RILEY FORRER 50561 UN B 90
BC ROBERT HARRIS 50492 UN B 88
BC PATRICK GRAY 49587 D 88
BC ANDREW RIDDLER SOS0017580 UN B 87
BC JOVICK LEE 50558 UN B 86

BC MANINDER S.
SEKHON 49789 UN B 84

BC JOHN ECKERT SOS0016019 V UN B 81
BC AUDREY HAAHEIM 50436 J UN B 76
BC KELSEY DIDLICK 50431 L UN B 73

BC MURPHY
VOCKEROTH 50569 UN B 70

BC MARK PERCIVAL 50501 UN B 59
BC JULIAN GRACE SOS0017581 V UN B 55
BC MIKE BROUSE SOS0017590 UN B 52
BC DEANE LEWIS SOS0017578 UN B 47
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